

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21505/2005

M/S. GEMINI IRON METAL CO. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.T.C. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for six weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

(V.P.

TYAGI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(N.B.:— The mater is reported to have been listed in  
tentative list for  
7th November, 2005).